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NAME

Wyatt Kempf
Shawn Melson
Seth Stengel
Jaron Morder
Carson Loos
Layton Fiala
Gabe Tobias
Levi Kamler
Trevor Nelson
Brayden Gardner
Blaine Kempf
Wyatt Ozenbaugh
Owen Beavers
Aiden Domeier
Paxton Cox

Jay Kempf

Eli Weber

Whyatt Holtzen
Brady Noel
Tanner Bolte
Aydin Kempf
Kesston Dickson
Jaxen Heath
Jacob Beavers
LeTrell Houser
Tobby Voss

BDS EAGLES 2023 FB ROSTER

GRADE

9
1
12
12
1

9

9
10

9
10
1
12

9

9
1
12
1
1
10
12
1
1
10
1

9
10

HT

&-0

-0

&-0

5-2
51
6-1
6-2
6-1
5-8
5-4
6-3
59
511

5-10
5-10
6-1
5-1
5-7
6-3
6-4

6-1

6-5

6-4
51

Mark Rotter, Chris Ardissono, Scott Shipley, Ryne Philippi, Grant Norder

Brayden Philippi, Kyler Koch, Jeremiah Schlegel, Kaden Dickson, Ben Manes

Dan Hendrickson

Karolyn Ozenbaugh

WT

105
160
160
190
165
140
115
170
170
140
160
185
180
130
145
135
215
140
215
250
160
280
215
195
175
200

POSITION

E-DB
B -DB
B -DB
QB - DB
RB - DB
E-DB
B -DB
QB -LB
FB-LB
B -DB
G- NG
B-DB
B-LB
TE - DE
B-LB
BE-LB
ATH - DE
TE - DB
G-DE
ATH - DE
G-LB
C-NG
G-DE
TE- LB
C-DE
C-LB



